ASS, REG. BY: Steve - A.1-4	e energial control of the control of
ASSIC	FINERT CT CITY F 11/1/10
From: Dale:	Veh No: . SJW 972 E Yr Regn:
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /- Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP / WS / JP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: KIA (Prata - c.E 15.9)
el Workshop m/s	Colour Red NI N
ol	Sp.Reading : 30855 T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No: .
Policy No.	CNO: KNAF 3416 MIK 5022 784
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jemmed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/45R/7
(Policy Condillon)	R: (\
Remark: The veh had commenced its	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO or \$ Kum h 1
	Front
Bal, or Market Value: DAC Accident Rood: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal, R/Bal. Mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	UBal. Wall mm
The rest of the second	D.O.A. 4/2/21 0.O.I. 19/2/21
Est. Repairs:days Res.: Yes or No .	- Cucle V Chilorie
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Fit 1 Real 1 Oro
Vehicle: IN/OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Dale:Person Contacted:	The over the same of the same
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
$\frac{1000 - 7509}{1000}$:	
111/2 - 3/4 9/19	
ale/Thile, File, Poss to?. : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ale/Tuno, File Relum 107	Trensportation:
Add Fee	
e manufe summing around the manufest and manufest and manufest are summing as a summing a summing a summing as a summing a	:Interview (\$) Protos
A l'amount	: Tech. Inve (3
3(7000):	: Weal and (#
ung sun / LE d: fr	TOTAL TOTAL





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	Cust No/Name	/DAVID FOO HEE CHEW
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SJW972E / 11/01/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	10/02/2021/ 0
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5022784
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	G4FGJH712637
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SR SX G335
10/02/	Colour/Trim	CR5 RUNWAY RED / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	nted	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
LAX00000	Credit	10/02/2021/	13:07	BLC	260 / AiTing		28804			
		Description o		s / Service	\$	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Arr	ount
M SUNDRY Sundry										20.00
E PNT88000 RENEW FR	T ¹ BUMPER	91150M6490 BONNET, FRT	FENDER	RH & LH,	FRT SUPPORT PANEL	8 X 4	00			3200.00
E PNT88000	RT DOOR	RH & LH, A-PIL			T CHASSIS RH					100.00
REMOVE & M SUNDRY	INSTALL	AIRCON CONDE	VSOR &	KAUIATOR		п.				80.00
TOP UP A	IRCON GA	s II	_ (Q1i		2)17(=	5)			50.00
FRT NUME E PNT98000	AINT FOR	FRT BUMPER, B	ONNET,	FRT FENDE	ER RH, & LH,	1 X 480	9		4320	4800.00
FRT WHE	ELALIGNME	ENT RH								30.00
CHECK W A 10028901		ELECTRICAL SYS	TEM							120.00
TO CARR	Y OUT DI II-SCAN P	AGNOSTIC CHECK RO TEST	USING	HI-SCAN	PRO TEST				?	400.00
RENEW F		, LINK TO REA	\R						?	400.00
REMOVE E PNT8800	& INSTAL			FACILITA	TE RENEW FUEL PIPE					60.00
E PNT8800	0	L PARKING SEN	JUK							240.00
M SUNDRY	FRT WINDS	SCREEN FOR FRT WINDSC	05511							80.00

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include Estimated costs quoted are excluding will we would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

EST	INЛ	Λ	_
		~	_

Co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
DAVID FOO HEE CHEW	Cust No/Name	/DAVID FOO HEE CHEW
Divisor for the division	Reg No/Reg Date	SJW972E / 11/01/201
37 HOUGANG AVE 7	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#12-06	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5022784
SINGAPORE 538803	Engine No	G4FGJH712637
Contact No Mobile: 97897757	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SR SX G335
	Colour/Trim	CR5 RUNWAY RED / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	10/02/2021/ 12:05	Bod	442 / CocoLu		28804		
		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SUNDRY								220.00
APPLY	RONT WIND	SCREEN SOLAR FILM					1	
M SUNDRY								80.00
6 T. C. CONT. N. 1900 St.		R ACCIDENT PORTION						400.00
A 9000000							- 1	400.007
		IFOLD & THROTTLE BODY	Υ				l	400.00
A 9000000		D CEAT DELTE					1	455.557
E 1000 100 10		D SEAT BELTS						400.00
A 9000000		& AIRBAG SENSOR						
M COVER-		ATROAG SENSOR		П	-1.00	633.00	00.00	633.00
	ONT HOOK	00.1	277		1 5 3.00		00.00	9.00
	-FRONT BUN		2		1.00	485.00	00.00	485.00
		FOG LAMP, RH	(C)		1 4.00		00.00	15.00
		FOG LAMP, LH X			1.00		00.00	15.00
	SSY-FRONT				1.00		00.00	303.00
M LAMP	SSY-FRONT	FOG, LH X			1.00		00.00	303.00
		REPEATER, RH / CM			1.00		00.00	143.00
		REPEATER, LH			1.00		00.00	143.00 328.00
	ASSY-RAD		(Top cover)		1.00 1.00		00.00	38.00
	SH-RADIATO		Cipini		1.00		00.00	14.00
	UCT-FR BUM	1050 LU V			1.00		00.00	14.00
M AIR D	UCT-FR BUN	PER UPR SIDE MTG	BR (RH)		1.00		00.00	22.00
M BRACK	ET_FR BUM	PER UPR SIDE MTG X	3		1.00	22.00	00.00	22.00
M ARSON	BER-FRONT	BUMPER ENERGY / BA	?		1.00		00.00	84.00
		MPER EXTENSION	,j		1.00		00.00	207.00
		SOR ASSY-P.A.S			4.00		00.00	652.00
	ASSY-HOO	$o - o\nu$		œ.	1.00	1502.00		1502.00 43.00
	E ASSY-HOO	D, RH / 1/1			1.00		00.00	43.00
	E ASSY-HOO				1.00		00.00	
	L-FENDER, R				1.00		00.00	
P PANE	L-FENDER,L	н х Қ			1.00			L

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

CST Pag No . MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
DAVID FOO HEE CHEW	Cust No/Name	/DAVID FOO HEE CHEW
DAVID FOO HEE CHEW	Reg No/Reg Date	SJW972E / 11/01/201
37 HOUGANG AVE 7	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#12-06	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5022784
SINGAPORE 538803	Engine No	G4FGJH712637
Contact No Mobile: 97897757	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SR SX G335
Confeder no Thousand Street	Colour/Trim	CR5 RUNWAY RED / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	10/02/2021/ 12:05	Bod	442 / CocoLu		28804		
C3M00001	cusii	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M DEAM COM	PLETE-FR				1.00	497.00	00.00	497.00
		NT END MODULE /	3 R		1.00	675.00		675.00
			SŘ		1.00		00.00	9.00
M BRACKET	ACCY_FEN	DER & BUMPER, L X	0.1		1.00	9.00	00.00	9.00
		DER & BUMPER, L X ?			1.00		00.00	14.00
		APRON, RH / DO			1.00	538.00		538.00
		UPR OTR, RH / BT			1.00		00.00	30.00
	INSULAT				1.00	156.00	00.00	156.00
	SY-HOOD				1.00	103.00	00.00	103.00
					1.00	11.00	00.00	11.00
	TER SERI	VCE, KH	- T	7	-1.00	11.00	00.00	11.0
	TER SERI	TID CLASS MEC		ima 6	7 5 7.00	56.00	00.00	56.0
		TOP / CUT	CHILE	110012	1.00	247.00	00.00	247.0
	SSY-COWL		5) ILI		1 4.00	7 821.00	00.00	821.0
	INDSHIELD	BK LAT		ima	1.00	95.00	00.00	95.0
					1.00	95.00	00.00	95.0
		00			1.00	2210.00	00.00	2210.0
	SY-HEAD, F				1.00	2210.00	00.00	2210.0
M LAMP AS	SY-HEAD,	H / BR	RU		1.00	146.00	00.00	146.0
		MOSI-MUSING	. K		1.00		00.00	74.0
	SY-LOW P	- , 0, ,			1.00	1279.00	00.00	1279.0
M CRASH P	AD ASSY-	1			1.00	37.00	00.00	37.0
M ADJUSTE	R ASSY-H	EIGHI 4			1.00	317.00	00.00	317.0
M S/BELT	ASSY-FR	RH Jammid			1.00	37.00	00.00	37.0
M ADJUSTE	R ASSY-H	EIGHT - JOMMIN			1.00	315.00	00.00	315.0
M S/BELT	ASSY-FR		BR		1.00	922.00	00.00	922.0
M MODULE	ASSY-STR	G WHEEL AIR BAG			1.00	1275.00	00.00	1275.0
M AIR BAG	G ASSY-PA	SSENGER / JR	ne (1.00	1025.00		1025.0
M MODULE	ASSY-AIR	DAG CONTROL	11° \		2.00		00.00	108.0
P SENSOR	ASSY-A				2.00	54.00	00.00	108.0
M SENSOR	ASSY-A	TYPE CRASH X			1.00	668.00		668.0
		ION & LIQUID			1.00	122.00	00.00	122.0
M HOSE-D	ISCHARGE	1			1.00		00.00	687.0
M CONDEN	SER ASSY	-COOLER / 17						

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Uccasionally work or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the musher seal or other repair requiring the poweral of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Page 3 of 4





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMA	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name 8	& Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
TOO HEE CHEM	Cust N	No/Name /DAVID FOO HEE CHEW
DAVID FOO HEE CHEW	Reg No	o/Reg Date SJW972E / 11/01/201
37 HOUGANG AVE 7	Date I	In/Mileage / O
#12-06	Chassi	is No KNAF3416MK5022784
SINGAPORE 538803	Engine	e No G4FGJH712637
Contact No Mobile:	97897757 Make/M	Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SR SX G335
Contact No Mesives		r/Trim CR5 RUNWAY RED / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		-programme interest of the last
SM00081	Cash	10/02/2021/ 12:0	5 Bod	442 / CocoLu		28804		
		Description of Go		The state of the s	Qty	Unit Price		Amount
1 GUARD-AIF	RH /	UK			1.00		00.00	28.00
GUARD-AIF	- 0	V			1.00	28.00		28.00
	.,	- RR			1.00	646.00		646.00
RADIATOR BLOWER AS		ER.			1.00	656.00		656.00
		-RADIATOR			1.00		00.00	28.00
HOSE ASSI	ONDIAT	OR, UPR / CRU			1.00		00.00	27.00
	V DADAAT	OK, OI K /			1.00		00.00	40.00
HOSE ASS	THAUANT				1.00		00.00	966.00
WIRING AS	011 CO	ROL / TAI			1.00		00.00	70.00
HOSE ASS					1.00	35.00	00.00	35.00
HOSE ASS		ULING 1		n .	1.00	164.00		164.00
PIPE-DEL		00		ima	E 1.00	174.00	00.00	174.00
CLEANER	ASSY-AIR	BR COL	(97	1110019	1.00	83.00	00.00	83.00
HOSE ASS					4.00	28.00	00.00	28.00
HOSE ASS		ER - Of	DO		1.00	55.00	00.00	55.00
DUCT ASS		- BR m.c			1.00		00.00	9.00
SHIELD-A	IR INTAK				1.00	5.00		5.00
DUCT-EXT	ENSION	/ MIS			1.00	115.00		115.00
DUCT ASS	Y-EXTENS	ION ?			1.00	212.00		212.00
COVER AS	SY-ENGIN	IF / (41			1.00		00.00	906.00
MANIFOLD	ASSY-IN	ITAKE / UK			5000 80000000		00.00	636.00
M BODY ASS	Y-THROT	ILE / BR			1.00		00.00	50.00
M PIPE ASS	Y-VACUU	1 7			1.00		00.00	23.00
M HOSE ASS					1.00		00.00	23.00
	SY-WATER	R		CI . CIVY	1.00	23.00	00.00	142.00
		· 1		Steve CLKK) 1.00	142.00	00.00	253.00
M TUBE-FUI	VCCA-U	OCK SPRING	nec	OD-AM AL	1.00	253.00	00.00	255.00
M CONTACT	A331-CL	ock strains		UU-IM AL	_			
				Excess - ?				
IXV	Auto Con	sultants hence notify		10/2/21, 12	100 Am			
		of the following:		10/2/11/12	•			
1 670	recurrent hef	ore/after spray painting		ρ / ρ				
		aged part(s) during resurvey	1	r II				
- 20	uispiey uarii: ide niiree are	subject to confirmation		<u> </u>				
	والاختار لالا	is on a "Without Prejudice"	basis	My Bu.	SK	N	- 4.4	35,967.0
1 - 11/	inegai inoan	ication(s) is allowed item(s) must be resurveyed a		do das			ett	2517.6
is	subject to fina	al approval from Insurance Co	mpany	70 00	7% GST o	n 35967	.00	
100	nowledged by			•		Total Paya	ble	38,484.6
1		Nepaliel						
Sign	nature:	ory and company stam						

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered and additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. any additional parts of labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally work or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. rayment for this may be made in table, credit talk of the course of renewing cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Page 4 of 4

1A21290004 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD EC1A21290UU4 / CTCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOM ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/02/2021 16:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN SUBMITTED 51. 13.13 SINE 17 TOEN VERSION: 1 (09/02/2021 16:37 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

MPONTANT ROTTEST WHO details of the accident to speed up the claims process. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

1. Please report correctly the Completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- and that copies of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

09/02/2021 16:37 (SGT) Date of Submission 04/02/2021 18:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information ANG MO KIO AVE 3 Singapore Country/State of Loss

OWN VEHICLE

SJW972E Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? DAVID FOO HEE CHEW Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX633E NRIC No DAVIDANNFOO@YAHOO.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-97897757 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No +65-97897757

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Cerato Model Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number 1900003272 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

FU YIPING, STEPHANIE ANN Name of Driver SXXXX591E 05/04/1988 Date Of Birth Indoor

11/12/2007 Oriving experience 13 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Female Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97897758 Alt. Phone Number SAFYAR@HOTMAIL.COM Email Address 37 HOUGANG AVENUE 7 #12-06 Address Address complement 538803 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Hougang Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18004890999 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63128989 Alt. Police Station Phone No 60 Hougang Ave 9 Singapore 538775 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No IEDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY Vehicle Registration Number **GBF4313R** Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant ... Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver

Contact Number

`		
1	ess	-
O	ace completifiert	-
Addr	code	-
post	code rance Company Name	-
Insui	re Of Damage	-
Natu	re Of Damage ils of property damaged in accident	-
Dela	ils of property damaged in accident Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
No.	711	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	UNKNOWN
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Marianata.	-
Vehicle measure	_
Valide Variant	-
Vahicle Colour	- -
Vahicle Category	Private car
Vernicio de la serie de la ser	-
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Comactitude	•
Address	-
Address complement	
0-1000	-
Insurance Company Name	•
	_
Nature Of Damage	
	:-0
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
No. Of Passenger (including birror)	

MUTREMPERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

INJURED I	FU YIPING, STEPHANIE ANN
Name of injured person	10 111 1110,0
Address	- <u>-</u>
Address Complement	- ,
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	HEAD INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJW972E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

SJW 9726

- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

f driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

6BF 4313R

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

			1 -1-		7- 10	
Colar	-polèce	-1CF077	<i>f</i> .T/>	0201	12067 .	
- Ker						
	erent.		0			
		- 22/20/20/20				

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin;

Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20210206/2067

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT					
Date/Time Report Made: 06/02/2021 14:17			Vide Report No.: F/20210204/0144	Station Diary No.: 52			
Informant	's Particu	lars	the contract of the contract o	make the start of			
Name of Ir	nformant:		Address: 37 HOUGANG AVENUE 7 #1	2-06 SINGAPORE 538803			
FU YIPING, STEPHANIE ANN ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / See 591E			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97897758			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:				
Sex: Female	Age: 32	Date of Birth: 05/04/1988	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name:			
Race:			Language:	Institution / School Name.			
Occupation: Dance instructor (extracurriculum)			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

seneral informa	tion of the Accident	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambuland	1	Accident: 04/02/2021 18:30	Straight Road
Location: ANG MO KIO A	VENUE 3			
Weather:	R	oad Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working		1.	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Traffic Flow:		affic Light - Wor	i king	Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Involved	the series of the series of the series	Esperior de la companya de la compan	And the second of the second o		The same of the sa
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJW972E	Car				Seriously	0
00110722					Damaged	

Details of Person Involved				
Any Pedestrian Involved: No				
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			



Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

Report No. T/20210206/2067

2 of 3

CONT	INUA	TION	OF	REP	ORT
------	------	------	----	-----	-----

Driver Name	FU YIPING, STEPHANIE ANN			ID No.		S€ 591E	
Related Vehicle	SJW972E (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97897758	
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL LTD.	HOSPITA	AL PTE.	Class Driving Licent Expiry	g æ&	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	04/02/2021		Date Disc Degree of		05/02 Serio	2/2021	

On 04/02/2021 at about 1830hrs, I was driving my car SJW972E along the middle lane of Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 heading towards Hougang Avenue 2 direction and there was also a lorry in front of me. Everything was intact and in order.

Subsequently I noticed that the lorry had suddenly braked and I could not react in time to avoid the collision, hence my car collided onto the rear of the lorry and I blacked out momentarily due to the sudden impact.

Upon regaining my consciousness from the black out, I realized that I was bleeding from my forehead. I then waited in my car for help to arrive as I was disoriented. My brother was the first to arrive, followed by my fiance shortly after. The ambulance arrived to make a check on me and subsequently convey me to Seng Kang General Hospital with my fiance accompanying, while my brother stayed at the scene to speak with the Traffic Police.

I was treated and warded from 04/02/2021 to 05/02/2021 at Seng Kang General Hospital for observation and had to do a CT scan on my head due to head injury and X-Ray on my chest.

I underwent an operation on the morning of 05/02/2021 and was discharged on the afternoon of the same day. I am scheduled to return to Seng Kang General Hospital on 08/02/2021 for a follow up.

I am lodging this Traffic Accident Report for insurance and medical claims purpose.





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210206/2067

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 PETER GOH WEE HENG	
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	06/02/2021 14:17
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN RAHMAT	- cultural
Contact No.: 65476171	SN 085
Authentication Stamp NP168 Signature	re:M\

aing spore Police Force



NIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: David Foo Hee Chew

period of Insurance

: 11 Jan 2021 To 10 Jan 2022

Engine No. Chassis No. : G4FGJH712637 : KNAF3416MK5022784 Vehicle No.

: SJW972E

Policy No.

: 1900003272-01

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 29 Dec 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Cerato

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured: Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF

: Yes

THE WAR STONE WAR

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years, driving experience. nan 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2010, personal to be found to the first of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

David Foo Hee Chew - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000 3.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

4.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504824219

FULCO - CSF

22 UBI ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SSCZSS